152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN 32317U&¥

FEERT SD

-~ O W

Githes ORDER
HE A E BT CR
COR
CRF
CORF
A2 B A i LSG
LSO
ISO R~ 1S0
YERI A
B MASS
I DA1
DBI
DA
DA2
DB
SA
SB
RAS
RIAS
Gk 3
il ) AT AR Y2
Y0
NTN 32317UEH

85

180
63. 50
60. 0
49.0
4.0
3.0
323170
405000
525000
41 000
53 500
2 100
2 900
2GD
43.0
7150
103
102
166
150
167

B

14.5

2.5

0. 35
1.74
0. 96

mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

mm

mm

mm

mm

R
g

&

=
W

AT
AT
BT
AT
HeiE
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/cb4c5ffb.html

sD

- [m

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/cb4c5ffb. html







